FY 2019 Renewal Project Applications Revised Ranking

Applicant

The Journey Home

The Journey Home

Murfreesboro Housing
Authority

The Journey Home

Greenhouse Ministries

The Journey Home

The Journey Home

The Journey Home

New Project Application

Applicant

Domestic Violence Program

The Journey Home

Revised 9/16/19

Projects FY 2019

LOV (Assumed) Leasing

Older Youth Project Leasing

Supportive Care

Smyrna (Assumed) Leasing Renewal

The Cottage Program

Chronic Leasing Renewal

Family Leasing Renewal

Family Leasing Renewal Combined

Project

Transitional Housing & Rapid
Rehousing

Family Leasing Renewal Expansion

Score/Rank

87.14 /5

88.00/4

59.43/8

86.57/6

52.71/9

79.86/7

90.14/3

Not ranked see
NOFA V.B.3.a(5)

Score/Rank

92.86/1

90.29/2



