FY 2019 Renewal Project Applications Revised Ranking

Applicant	Projects FY 2019	Score/Rank
The Journey Home	LOV (Assumed) Leasing	87.14 /5
The Journey Home	Older Youth Project Leasing	88.00/4
Murfreesboro Housing Authority	Supportive Care	59.43/8
The Journey Home	Smyrna (Assumed) Leasing Renewal	86.57/6
Greenhouse Ministries	The Cottage Program	52.71/9
The Journey Home	Chronic Leasing Renewal	79.86/7
The Journey Home	Family Leasing Renewal	90.14/3
The Journey Home	Family Leasing Renewal Combined	Not ranked see NOFA V.B.3.a(5)

New Project Application

Applicant	Project	Score/Rank
Domestic Violence Program	Transitional Housing & Rapid Rehousing	92.86/1
The Journey Home	Family Leasing Renewal Expansion	90.29/2